1 of 4
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Downlight Trims
Datasheet
Our LED downlight trims enhance recessed lighting with stylish, functional designs. With options like white, black finishes,
they blend seamlessly with ceilings.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED                                        www.traxon-ecue.com

7 of 4
LUXPOINT® LED Downlight Trims
Ordering codes
Fixture
Short Text Shape Size cut-out Item code EAN-13
LP DT001 C F 60 WH Round Ø81 x 25mm Ø60mm TXGL25100033555 4897135737545
LP DT001 C F 60 BL Round Ø81 x 25mm Ø60mm TXGL25100033655 4897135737552
LP DT002 C A 75 WH Round Ø84 x 27mm Ø75mm TXGL25100033755 4897135737569
LP DT002 C A 75 BL Round Ø84 x 27mm Ø75mm TXGL25100033855 4897135737576
LP DT003 C A 70 WH Round Ø91 x 34mm Ø70mm TXGL25100033955 4897135737583
LP DT003 C A 70 BL Round Ø91 x 34mm Ø70mm TXGL25100034055 4897135737590
LP DT004 C A 80 WH Round Ø95 x 25mm Ø80mm TXGL25100034155 4897135737606
LP DT004 C A 80 BL Round Ø95 x 25mm Ø80mm TXGL25100034255 4897135737613
LP DT005 S A 80 WH Square 92 x 92 x 25mm Ø80mm TXGL25100034355 4897135737620
LP DT005 S A 80 BL Square 92 x 92 x 25mm Ø80mm TXGL25100034455 4897135737637
LP DT006 C F 75 WH Round Ø86 x 37mm Ø75mm TXGL25100034555 4897135737644
LP DT007 S F 105x105 WH Square Ø117 x 117 x 51mm 105 x 105mm TXGL25100034655 4897135737651
LP DT008 R F 225x105 WH Retanglar Ø235 x 235 x 51mm 225 x 105mm TXGL25100034755 4897135737668
LP DT009 C F 75 WH Round Ø85 x H47mm Ø75mm TXGL25100080655 4895271101558
LP DT009 C F 75 BL Round Ø85 x H47mm Ø75mm TXGL25100080755 4895271101565
LP DT009 C F 75 WH IP65 Round Ø85 x H47mm Ø75mm TXGL26100132155 4895271102500
LP DT009 C F 75 BL IP65 Round Ø85 x H47mm Ø75mm TXGL26100132255 4895271102517
LP DT010 C A 85 WH Round Ø95 x H40mm Ø85mm TXGL25100080855 4895271101572
LP DT010 C A 85 BL Round Ø95 x H40mm Ø85mm TXGL25100080955 4895271101589
LP DT011 C A 75 WH Round Ø95 x H30mm Ø75mm TXGL25100081055 4895271101596
LP DT011 C A 75 BL Round Ø95 x H30mm Ø75mm TXGL25100081155 4895271101602
LP DT012 C A 90 WH Round Ø100 x H50mm Ø90mm TXGL25100081255 4895271101619
LP DT012 C A 90 BL Round Ø100 x H50mm Ø90mm TXGL25100081355 4895271101626
LP DT013 C F 85 WH Round Ø95 x H74mm Ø85mm TXGA25100116955 4895271102197
LP DT013 C F 85 BL Round Ø95 x H74mm Ø85mm TXGA25100117055 4895271103033
LP DT014 C A 85 WH Round Ø105 x H35mm Ø85mm TXGA26100131555 4895271102364
LP DT014 C A 85 BL Round Ø105 x H35mm Ø85mm TXGA26100131655 4895271102371